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311216 - Yoga - uomo conosci te stesso

Cognome
Bonacina
Castelnuovo
Consoloni
Del Pra
Elia

Galante

N o o0 A WN -

Lanfranchi

8 Mapelli

9 Panzeri
10 Piana
11 Pirola
12 Rossi
13 Rusconi

14 Tenderini

Nome

Luca
Mattia
Rosa
Sofia
Sofia
Alessia
Chiara

Erika

Veronica
Panzeri

Arianna
beatrice
Giorgia
Valentina

Giulia

4D
4C
4D
4 A
4B
4 A
4cC

4C

4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4 E

indirizzo

Linguistico
Linguistico
Linguistico
Linguistico
Linguistico
Linguistico

Linguistico

Linguistico

Linguistico
Linguistico
Linguistico
Linguistico
Linguistico

Linguistico



